LOBBY BAR
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Menus are subject to change without notice.



EDITION AFTERNOON TEA
(12:00-LO16:30)

PUCCI AFTERNOON TEA 8500 / 9500

Chef’s special savory and sweet

accompanied by house made scones and selection of tea/coffee

TYF T ITREX=2T 4 —
7RO R —E R =Y, R—LXA FRO—>
F4—8&IA—tb—€wL I3

LOBBY BAR SWEETS
(11:00-LO 22:00, Fri & Sat LO 22:30)

SEASONAL CAKE
FHOT—*

CREME CARAMEL PARFAIT

Earl Grey Ice Cream, Caramel Cream, Fresh Fruit
HhAZ—F FU> "7z
T—=IWTLATARG ) =L AZANTY =L ZIL—

SELECTION OF CHOCOLATE
FadlL—tbtL I av

2 SCOOPS OF VEGAN SHERBET
Nagano Prune & Date, Chocolate
E—Avsrv—Ryb225-7
BB L—> & T—Y, FaaL—+

SEASONAL FRUITS
BD7IL—YEL Iy

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or dietary restrictions,
please alert our staff prior to serving yourself.

BYTLILF—PRBHIRICOVWT IOELH I,
BALLEMYICHZFNCRZ Yy ZICHBBRLFIF S0,

1800

3000

2400

1400

2900



LOBBY BAR BITES & SNACKS
(11:00-LO 22:00, Fri & Sat LO 22:30)

MARINATED OLIVES, Lime, Olive Oil, Herbs 1500
FY=TDOTYR =FAL-FIV=TFAN, N=T

AVOCADO PISTACHIO DIP, Tortilla Chip 2100
TRAORECREFATA YT - LT A —YF T

JAPANESE ARTISAN COLD CUTS SELECTION 4500
EEI-LRAY LIV v

JAPANESE CHEESE SELECTION 4300
Walnut Bread, Raisin, Honey
EEF—XtLs¥av-I7L3T7Ly R L=y NI—

TRUFFLE FRIED POTATO 1700
FU2Z7REBRZ 74 FET b

KALE SALAD 3200
Candied Pecan, White Asparagus, Ice plant, Miso, Shio Koji Dressing
Ty Ix
FOUTAE—AYF VY RTANTRRNTIHR FARTZ b+
B BERNLy T

SHRIMP COCKTAIL 3400
Coleslaw, Lemon, Cocktail Sauce

vaUry7ThoT

J—J)LZAO—, LEY, A7 FTILY—2X

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA 3300
Kale, Spinach, Guacamole, Red Kidney Bean, Vegan Cheese

Red Cabbage, Tomato Salsa

RECZXTNTY T 4T

Tl EINAE, THEL, FA VT VE T4—HVyF—X
FRFEYRY b bYLY

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE 3100
Wagyu Ragout Sauce, Parmesan, Black Pepper

7xzyv b F—2KOox—+

FIES F—y — R /I XAH Y BRI

VEGAN MEAT SAUCE RIGATONI 3000
Vegan Cheese, Basil Ol

TA—AvI—by—RYHI—=

T4 —=HYF—=Z RNILFAI

CHICKEN AVOCADO SANDWICH 3500
Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Smoked Mustard, Fried Potato
FERUYTHRARY Y RA Y F

R—av, kv h LER RE—ITRZ—FR, 754 FRTk

WAGYU KATSU SANDO 7500
Red Wine Miso Sauce, Shio Kaoji Cucumber, Coleslaw, Fried Potato
MEAYH R

FTAVKREY — 2 EHEw I, I—LRO— 754 KEF

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 4200
White Cheddar, Tomato, Lettuce, Chipotle Onion Sauce, Fried Potato
Mk —7 /38 —H—

FRIA M Fz&—F—X, b b, LERA FRILFZFVY—X

774 RERTH



Wine by the glass

Champagne
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut Second Skin Bottle NV 4500
NAF=INTZY R T7ZvTVayhktwhyF RFVyRML

Ruinart Brut Rosé Second Skin Bottle NV 5200
NAF—= T7YaybRAEEhYF ZFY KL

Dom Pérignon Vintage Brut 2013 [90ml] 9500
Fr~UzZsrJq4r7—2 7Javh

Sake Sparkling

Shichiken, Sparkling Hoshinokagayaki, Yamanashi 4500
8 =nN—=sYrs BE/E L

Premium Sake

IWA 5 Assemblage 3 &5 7vH¥ > 75— a3 A% 5900
White Wine
Nine Hats, Riesling Columbia Valley, Washington 2022 2400

FA Ny V=Y aavET7 JrL— 73 v by

Yelland & Papps Single Vineyard Roussanne Barossa Valley 2021
ATV RNy TRV Ty Y —F =YX NavY Tyl —
3500

Rosé Wine

Sainte Marguerite, Fantastique Rosé ,Provence 2022 3000
b TANHY—-F 77V ERRT4y 7 AE AT VR

Red Wine
McHenry Hohnen Rocky Road Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 2200

Ry IAv)—ik—%>y OyF—0O—F AR xry—J 44 =3V

Escarpment Noir Pinot Noir Martinborough 2021 3600
IRW=TAY b /7= E/S /) T=ILT—FT1 KA



Wine by the glass Coravin [75ml]
White

Bernard Moreau, Chassagne Montrachet 2020 7000
NILF—IL EH— Yy -1 EVIvd

Red
Star Lane Cabernet Sauvignon Happy Canyon Santa Barbara 2010
AZ—L =Y ARV Y—=T4ZAY Ny E—F v _F 7000

P RN—8T

Opus One, Napa Valley 2019 20000
F=RR T FR Ty —

Non-alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Les Cocottes Chardonnay, France 2200
L agay bk vyl x 770X

So Jennie Manoir des Sacres Rose 2200
V—YIZ—x/T7—=) YL Ot

Non-alcoholic Wine
White

Sattlerhof, BIO Hofgarden Saft 2700
YEZ—K7 EF RTA—T ¥ 7+

Red

Sepp Moser, Zweigelit Traubensaft 2700
Cy T E—Y—VT7AT7NE FTURYY—



EDITION Cocktails

Champagne Berry Colada 3000
Rum, Anise hyssop vodka, strawberry, coconut

citrus, champagne

SRV EBODIT—X

Tokyo Earl Grey Fizz 2400
Roku gin, local chardonnay, Tokyo earl grey tea, botanicals, citrus, soda
BERT—ALITLAT7 4R

Tea Paloma 2400
Blanco tequila, blood orange tea, citrus, blood orange lliqueur
EXRD/O%

Urban Cosmo #2 2400
Haku vodka, blood orange eau de vie, organic calvados

cranberry, beets, citrus

7=V IRXE

Sakura & Plum Martini 2500
Roku, Mitosaya plum, chardonnay, sakura, cranberry

citrus, egg white

MEFTHLHLOTT A —=

Three Citrus Sparkling 3000
Ruinart blanc de blanc champagne, natural elderflower

three citrus infused Haku vodka, lemon

ZDDOMBER/NN— Y T

Sansho & Zakuro 2400
Woodford Reserve bourbon, sansho spirits, Lillet blanc

house grenadine, lime

e oA

Negroily 2400
Christian Drouin calvados selection

vermouth blanc, orange liqueur, bergamot oil, lemon

x7a4y—

Common Martini 2500
Chenin blanc, Common gin, forest spirits, bergamot, vermouth
butterfly pea tincture

B~ 714—=

Waxed Pal 2400
Woodford Reserve rye, Campari, dry vermouth

orange liqueur, rested in bees wax

B TEN /L



Miyazaki Shochu Cocktails

Mugi & Bergamot Colada 2400
Yamazaru pot still, rum, cacao nib, coconut water, bergamot, acid
ZLRLAEY POFEHIT—K

Miyazaki Rosé Lemonade 2400
Senbonzakura, tequila, almond, orange liqueur, rosé lemonade
BHEALLER—F

Gentle Banana-tini 2400
Hororu shochu, amontillado sherry, cacao white, elderflower, barley
BLOWANFFTEDT TV

Imo kind of Daiquiri 2400
Kurayami shochu, guava, Pocari, bergamot, citrus

¥ELIXAFY

Toasted Negroni 2400

Mannen Boshi shochu, whisky, campari, lillet blanc
empirical ayuuk, amaro
FELrT7a—=

Zero-proof Cocktail (Non-Alchoholic)

Daidai G&T 1900
Non-alcoholic Gin Nema, Junzosen carrot & apple, Mediterranean tonic
BenY sy

Shoga & Rooibos 1900
Citrus Rooibos Tea, ginger, spice, lemon

EEELARR

Spiced Pear Martini 1900

Non-alcoholic Gin Nema, pear green tea, spice, citrus
ANRAREDFHOYT 1 —=

Aomori Sling 1900
Blood orange tea, Aomori cassis, lemon, soda
FEH/AUVS

Natural soda

Kimino Yuzu Soda 1400
FI/MEFY—K
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 1300

TA—NRN=Y )= Tyv—ET

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 1300
T4 ==Y =R,y

Fever Tree Indian Tonic 1300
TA=N=Y V=AY TA T b=y



Gin
Nijppon

Central

Roku — Osaka

VAN

Number 8 — Kanagawa
FrR—TA b
Common Gin — Tokyo
AR D%

Tokyo Hachio Gin Classic — Tokyo
WRNFFIVV
Kikka Gin — Nara

Bt ¥ v

Kanomori- Nagano
BEDOH

Ki no bi — Kyoto
ZnE

Ki no Tea — Kyoto
ZDTEA

Ki no Sei — Kyoto

EOFS
North

Benizakura Distillery Craft Gin #0101 — Hokkaido
BB ¥ F > /8—0101

80(YASO) Gin — Niigata
BBEE YASO ¥ v

South

Dejima Gin Triple Juniper — Nagasaki
RIBHEY Y PU TP 2 =8~
Jin Jin Gin — Kumamoto

Trvovoyv

Aki Akayane — Kagoshima
REAR

Fuyu Akayane — Kagoshima
£ FRER

2400

2400

2900

2500

2500

2400

2500

2900

2900

2500

2600

2300

2500

2600

2600



England & Scotland

Plymouth

TR

Silent Pool Gin
YA4LY T
Sabatini

YNT 4 —=
Sacred Organic Gin
ALy RF—H=Zv o
Botanist

b il SN
Hendrick’s
YRy R

Germany & France

Monkey 47

E¥F—47

Ferdinand’s Saar Dry Gin
Tr7=TFTAF VA RTADY
Heimat Gin

ATy b

G Vine Nouaison
I=TATAY JTA
Le Gin

v

US, Australia & Portugal

Koval

a—J7

Melbourne Gin Company Dry Gin

b1 VI DA Sl N R
Gin Canning’s

Py hHZVIR

2300

2800

2400

2600

2400

2400

3300

2900

2500

2400

2400

2800

2400

2400



Vodka

Haku

=

Okuhida

B FREEH

Nikka Coffey
—vhh7=x
Ketel One
TV v
Grey Goose
T4 =2
Chase

FrA R
Black Cow
Ty ohy
Absolut Elyx
T7YVa—rTYIR

Rum

Nippon & SEA Z v Ry &E@ET7 V7

NINE LEAVES CLEAR
FAY=TRIUT
Laodi White

AT A4 RTA B
Laodi Brown

AT TTIV

Don Papa

NP ZAVA
Caribbean

Gosling Black

IRYVT TIv Y

Ron Zacapa

[m Dy s AN

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
TAZART A TV RIIIL—R
Plantation Peru 2004

TI v TF— 3y RJL— 2004
Trois Rivieres Blanc

(= Ry e sy A

Trois Rivieres VSOP
FO7YEI—JLVSOP

2300

2300

2400

2300

2600

2300

2600

2400

2400

2100

2300

2400

2100

2500

2500

2500

2100

2800



Tequila

Don Julio Blanco 2500
K704 773

Don Julio Reposado 2700
Fy7UF LRYF

Don Julio Anejo 3100
N7 0F 7xk

Don Julio 1942 5400
K> 7 U 1942

Ocho Reposado 2500
F—Fa LARYF

Fortaleza Blanco 2900
THLRLY 7T

Fortaleza Reposado 3000
T7HILRLY LY R

Don Fulano Anejo 4300
K> 732/ T7xKk

Patron Platinum 11300
Nhay F7FS

Clase Azul Reposado 5900
77 AT A=) LY R

Clase Azul Anejo 12500

07 AT A=) T ZIR

Mezcal

Amores Verde Momento 2300
TE—LRRLT EXV b

Derrumbes Oaxaca 2500
TILYRR FTINA

Pierde Almas Espadin 2500
EITILT PILRRA ZRNRTF AV

Pierde Almas Tobaziche 2500
EILT IR R —F

Oro de Coyame 2400

FOFav X



Whisk(e)y

Nippon

Hibiki Blender’s Choice
B UE—-XFaAR
Hibiki 21y

& 014

Yamazaki

Ly

Yamazaki 18y

Ly 185

Hakushu

=Pl

Hakushu 18y

BN 185

Nikka From The Barrel
—wvh 7ALYNLIL
Nikka Miyagikyo

= v Bk

Nikka Yoichi

—vh KM

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries
AFA—XELE BTNT4RT47Y—X

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara

AFO—XEILF IXFFTy R

Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood

AFAO—XEILL T4y K

Matsui Sakura Cask
MH Y IhRY
Matsui Peated
WHEe—7v K

4900

18600

2900

19600

2900

17600

2600

2700

2700

3600

3600

3600

2500

2500



Blended Scotch

Dewar’s 15y
Fa17—X15%
Chivas Mizunara 12y
Y—NRIXFF 128
Chivas Mizunara 18y
Y—NRIXFF 18E
Old Parr 18y

F—IL F/X— 185
Peat Monster
E—rEYREZ—
Johnnie Walker blue
YaZ—vr—h—TNL—

Single Malt

Highland

Glendronachi18y
JL>y oty 18E
Oban 14y

F—R 14
Glenlivet 15y

JL Ry k155
Cragganmore 12y
U7y HYET 124
Glenfarclas 15y
JLy 77 =407 X 155E
Glenmorangie 18y
JLYE—L VY 18E
The Balvenie 12y
INILRZ— 124
Macallan 12y

Ry h TV A4E
Macallan 18y

Ty hTvA8E
Macallan 25y

<y Hh T 2BE
AnCnoc Peatheart
T/ vy E=bkn—}
AnCnoc 22y
T/ vy 228

2600

2600

2900

2900

2300

5400

4300

2600

2500

2300

3300

4300

2700

3900

9200

36800

2900

4900



/slands

Highland Park Valknut 2800
NAZYRN=0 Ty X—F

Scapa 2400
e A

Talisker 10y 2400
ZY ZHh—105F

Campbeltown

Springbank 10y 2900

27 TNy 108

/slay

Bowmore 15y 3600
R ET 1545

Bowmore 25y 13600
R ET 255

Laghroaig 10y 2400
77847 104F

Ardbeg 10y 2400
7 — R~y 7105

Ardbeg AN OA 2500
TRy T T F—

CAOL ILA 12y 2500
hUZ 1245

Lagavulin 16y 3100

SHT—1 > 165E



American

Sazerac Rye

YEIvo 74

Maker’s Mark
AAHh—A<—7

Woodford Reserve

Ty R74—=RFYH—-7
Woodford Reserve Rye

Ty R7+—=RUH¥—-7 54
Woodford Master's Collection
Ty RT7r—FUY—-T vR&2—-—XXaLvav
Noah's mill

J T =R

Blanton Gold

A =

Elijah Craig

IZATY LAY

Michters Sour Mash
VA Y T—vva
Whistle Pig Rye 10y

RAy ANEY T Z4 10F

Irish

Jameson Tokyo Edition
WY

Cannemara

h*x<7

Red Breast 15y

Ly R7L R 155

2500

2400

2400

2400

3800

2400

5000

2200

2500

2500

2100

2100

2900



Brandy

Hennessy VS
~NA Y —VS
CAMUS VSOP
71 2 2VSOP

CAMUS Borderies VSOP Single Estate
HTaRILEY—=VSOP ¥ LT XT— b

Hine Antique XO
NAY TYT4—7 X0

Dartigalongue Bas Armagnac VSOP
ZIT 4 AAYYT NRR AT+ v 7 VSOP

Dartigalongue Bas Armagnac 1989

ZILTF4AAYT NZA AT v v 7 1989

Clagque Pepin VS

7y 7RI UVS

Roger Grout Venerable

AV — REZTTIL
Christian Drouin XO
JUYRF v FI—T> X0
Massanez Poire Williams
Ry RT—I T4 UT LR

Grappa

Poli Sarpa Barrique di Poli
HRY SIS Ny A

Poli UVA VIVA ITALIANA
FY 9N ERALRYT—F
Grappa di Sassicaia
TR T 4 B AAT
Berta Bric del Gaian

RIVR TV I TNHAT >
Uchida Grappa Koushu
WEZZ v /< B

Sherry & Port Wine

Mansanilla Baron Micaela
XYYy NOv T HITT
Amontillado Baron Micaela
TEVYT4Ury—FAAOy AT
Pedro Ximenez Baron Micaela
RRQOEXZZR NAY THIT
Graham’s Fine Ruby

TINLR 774y ILE—
Graham’s Six Grapes Reserve

TINLX V7RI L—TR Y=

2300

2400

3800

6700

2400

3100

2100

3100

2800

1900

1900

2000

2500

3500

2500

1600

1700

1900

1600

2400



Beer

Suntory Premium Malt’'s KAORU Ale Draft 1500
YR LITLELY FBI-INLFFTT7H

Suntory Premium Malt’s 1400
YU bU=TLITLELY

Peroni 1600
NXA—=

Suntory All Free (Non-Alcoholic) 1100

Y hY—F—7U— (/»F7a—I)

Craft Beer

Tokyo IPA 1700
Indian Pale Ale / Far Yeast Brewing/Tokyo

ERIPA

Minoh Pale Ale 1800

Pale Ale / Minoh Brewery / Osaka
HER—I/ILT—I

Brooklyn Sorachi Ace 1600
Saison brewed with Hokkaido origin hop / Brooklyn Brewery / New York
Ty oy JyITFLT—X

Sake

180ml / 720ml
Dassai Migaki Niwarisanbu Junmai Daiginjo 5800 /21500
R BEE =5 MKKBRE
Daishichi Junmai kimoto fukushima 180ml / 720m
Kt fiKkER &S 4000 / 9500
Sawanoi Soten Junmai Ginjo Tokyo 11000
B/ H BRMARAKGE 7R
Miyavi Sake Junmai Light Kyoto 500ml/ 13900
HE SAKE #iK 7 4 b REB
Kamoshibito Kuheiji Kurodasho Fukuchi Hyogo 19000
B L ANFR ZHER B KE
Kamoshibito Kuheiji Kurodasho Monryu Hyogo 37000

B L ANTR EHEETFIN B

Zaku Naguwashi Tojo Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo Mie 2021
fE 7 < L BES LEE MRAWKE =5 30000

IWA 5 Assemblage 3 47000
B5T7vYr75—Ya3 A%



Juice

Rustic
Apple, Carrot, Kabosu
Vrad, AZ. AFR

Roots
Beetroot, Orange, Ginger
E—v., FLrY, &=

Sunrise
Kale, Grapefruit, Black Pepper
=L, TL—=T77IL—y 2R

Smoothie

Green
Kiwi, Apple, Kale, Spinach, Spirulina
FoA, Urd TS, RE=ZREFvF, RELYF

Nutty
Banana, Almond Milk, Walnut, Kinako
NFF  T—EYRINT, LI ELH

Double Berry
Blueberry, Aomori Cassis, Apple, Coconut, Chia Seeds

TI—_Y— FEFATR, VD, aaFy YR g— Fr—K

Coffee

Single Espresso, Lungo Espresso, Americano
VUINIRT Ly W TR Ly TAY =/
Double Espresso

XTWVIRT LYY

Café Latte, Cappuccino, Café Mocha

h7z77. h7F—/, h7zERN

Royal Blue Tea, By the Glass (120ml)

Fall in Love Deluxe
AAYL TN—=FTA—Td—IL AV TTT7vIR

Tokyo EDITION Criginal Blend Rooibos Tea
HRIFAavAUSFHILTLY RILARRT 4 —

Certified Sustainable Tea Selection
Quality natural teas and botanicals blend

EndishBreakfast 1 > 7'V v a7L v o7 7—X b
Darjeeling £—>1 v

Earl Grey 77— LA

Decaffeinated Ceylon 7#H7 = 4 >

Rose Royal ot 07 4 ¥l

Peppermint ~/¥—3 > k

Chamomile #E€ -

Jasmine YvzxIv

1700

1500

1700

1800

1800

1800

1200

1300

1300

3500

1400

1400



Japanese Tea

Sencha (Green Tea) RiZk H XD

Hojicha (Roasted Green Tea)

Matcha-Kuromamecha #R#FEE
(Matcha with Brown Rice & Black Soybean )

Soft drink

Kimino Yuzu Soda
FI/MFY—K

Les Cocottes Chardonnay, Non-Alcohol Sarkling Wine
Laay b vl /7= T4 >

1500

1300

2200

Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Beer 1300
TA=N=Y V= AV TAT Y 2wy WRBr=v I VoV v—ET

Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Soda, Ginger Ale
RTY RFEA, Y—& PP —T—

Water

Sl

Okuaizu Kanayama (500m)
Bl

Aqua Panna (500ml)
TOTNF

Evian (750ml)

74TV

Sparkling

Okuaizu Kanayama (500ml)
RBEEE I RIARKEAK

S. Pellegrino (500ml/750ml)
YL sy s

1100

1800

1100

1800

1800

1100 /1800
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	ウッドフォードリザーブ ライ
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	Noah's mill 2400
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	Michters Sour Mash 2500
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	Whistle Pig Rye 10y 2500
	ホイッスルピッグ ライ 10年
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	180ml / 720ml
	Dassai Migaki Niwarisanbu Junmai Daiginjo                 5800 / 21500
	獺祭 磨き二割三分 純米大吟醸
	Daishichi Junmai kimoto fukushima     180ml / 720ml
	大七 純米生酛 福島　　　　　　　　　　　　　　    　　　4000 / 9500
	澤ノ井 蒼天純米大吟醸 東京
	Kamoshibito Kuheiji  Kurodasho Fukuchi Hyogo     　       19000
	醸し人九平次 黒田庄町 福地 兵庫
	Kamoshibito Kuheiji  Kurodasho Monryu Hyogo                37000
	醸し人九平次 黒田庄町門柳 兵庫
	Zaku Naguwashi Tojo Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo Mie 2021
	作 なぐわし 東条 山田錦 純米大吟醸 三重　　　　　　　　　　　30000

